Schmidtmann, Terry
Hennessey, Pat
Salbert, Mike

Ray, Tim

Towsley, Sara
Dombroske, Sky
Mullholland, Sean

Darrow, William

1
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4
5
6
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Chase, Ken
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Kreis, Jay
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Buckshot, Bear
McCann, Tabitha
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Luckie, Ken
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Hemmer, Mark
Noel, Allen
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Ashline, Jim
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Lawton, Chuck
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Gregory, Todd
LaPlante, Mike
Phoenix, Jeff
Artese, Phil
McAvan, Chandler
Richer, Jake
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Nurk, Jennifer

N
()]

Dombroske, Deena

N
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Johnson, Nick

N
~

Johnson, Mark
Calkins, Ed
Redmond, Bill
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Livermore, Seth

w
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Atkinson, Dave

w
N

Kirkwood, Krista

w
w

Gaworecki, Rick

Team

Western Ranch Laplant
Asil's Hennessey

Ye Old Clipper
McAvans Shooter
Asil's Towsley

Pastime Dombroske
Wally's Gaworecki
Western Ranch Laplant
Wally's Gaworecki
Pastime Dombroske
Pastime Dombroske
McAvans Shooter
Western Ranch Luckie
Ye Old Clipper
Western Ranch Laplant
Western Ranch Luckie
Pastime Dombroske
Asil's Hennessey
Western Ranch Laplant
Wally's Gaworecki
Wally's Gaworecki
McAvans Shooter
McAvans Shooter
Asil's Towsley

Asil's Towsley

Western Ranch Luckie
Western Ranch Luckie
Ye Old Clipper

Ye Old Clipper

Asil's Hennessey

Asil's Hennessey

Asil's Towsley

Wally's Gaworecki

2023 Salt City Dart League 2024
B Division - Wk 10 Standings

Asps
86
82
74
58
57
60
40
44
39
45
40
25
39
37
39
31
30
30
26
29
13
20
20
20
18
10
15
14

13

Gms
73
74
73
59
64
78
53
60
55
68
66
46
72
69
77
65
65
71
64
74
36
65
68
69
63
38
62
62
43
67
74
69
62

Avg
1.18
1.11
1.01
0.98
0.89
0.77
0.75
0.73
0.71
0.66
0.61
0.54
0.54
0.54
0.51
0.48
0.46
0.42
0.41
0.39
0.36
0.31
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.26
0.24
0.23
0.21
0.19
0.12
0.12
0.10

Ext
7.07
6.65
6.08
5.90
5.34
4.62
4.53
4.40
4.25
3.97
3.64
3.26
3.25
3.22
3.04
2.86
2.77
2.54
2.44
2.35
2.17
1.85
1.76
1.74
171
1.58
1.45
1.35
1.26
1.16
0.73
0.70
0.58

Wks
10
10
10
9
9
10
7
9
8
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Player

Lawton, Chuck
Schmidtmann, Terry
Ray, Tim
Hennessey, Pat
Dombroske, Sky
Kreis, Jay

Salbert, Mike
Darrow, William
Buckshot, Bear
McCann, Tabitha
Hemmer, Mark
Towsley, Sara
Gregory, Todd
Chase, Ken
LaPlante, Mike
Noel, Allen
Richer, Jake
Phoenix, Jeff
Livermore, Seth
Dombroske, Deena
Mullholland, Sean
McAvan, Chandler
Redmond, Bill
Luckie, Ken
Ashline, Jim

Nurk, Jennifer
Kirkwood, Krista
Johnson, Mark
Artese, Phil
Calkins, Ed
Johnson, Nick
Gaworecki, Rick

Atkinson, Dave

Team

Pastime Dombroske
Western Ranch Laplant
McAvans Shooter
Asil's Hennessey
Pastime Dombroske
Pastime Dombroske
Ye Old Clipper
Western Ranch Laplant
Pastime Dombroske
McAvans Shooter

Ye Old Clipper

Asil's Towsley

Asil's Hennessey
Wally's Gaworecki
Western Ranch Laplant
Western Ranch Laplant
McAvans Shooter
Wally's Gaworecki
Asil's Hennessey

Asil's Towsley

Wally's Gaworecki
McAvans Shooter

Ye Old Clipper
Western Ranch Luckie
Western Ranch Luckie
Asil's Towsley

Asil's Towsley

Western Ranch Luckie
Wally's Gaworecki

Ye Old Clipper
Western Ranch Luckie
Wally's Gaworecki

Asil's Hennessey

72.8%
72.2%
71.6%
68.9%
67.8%

66.7%
65.6%
65.4%
63.0%
63.0%
54.4%
50.6%
50.0%
50.0%
45.7%
45.6%
43.3%
37.8%
37.0%
35.8%
34.9%
32.1%
30.2%
28.9%
28.4%
26.7%
22.2%
22.2%
22.2%
19.8%
17.8%
16.0%

8.9%

10

10

10

10
10
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Player
Soderholm, Jeff
Sully, Cameron
Cozad, Cliff
Lewis, Ryan
Clifford, Brian
Lozada, Carlos
Marks, Todd
Buckshot, Nita
Latone, Pat
Schmidt, Tim
Fatcheric, Virginia
Johnston, Mike
LaPlante, Kyle

Subs

Team

Western Ranch Laplant
McAvans Shooter
McAvans Shooter
Pastime Dombroske
Asil's Hennessey
Western Ranch Luckie
Ye Old Clipper

Asil's Towsley
McAvans Shooter
Western Ranch Luckie
Asil's Towsley
Pastime Dombroske

Western Ranch Laplant

6
7
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Gms
6
9
28
14
6
19
19

14
15

Avg
1.00
0.78
0.61
0.43
0.33
0.32
0.32
0.25
0.25
0.07
0.07
0.00
0.00

Ext
6.00
4.67
3.64
2.57
2.00
1.89
1.89
1.50
1.50
0.43
0.40
0.00
0.00

Wks
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Player

Lewis, Ryan
Marks, Todd
Clifford, Brian
Latone, Pat
Buckshot, Nita
Soderholm, Jeff
Cozad, Cliff
Johnston, Mike
LaPlante, Kyle
Schmidt, Tim
Fatcheric, Virginia
Lozada, Carlos

Sully, Cameron

Subs

Team

Pastime Dombroske
Ye Old Clipper

Asil's Hennessey
McAvans Shooter
Asil's Towsley

Western Ranch Laplant
McAvans Shooter
Pastime Dombroske
Western Ranch Laplant
Western Ranch Luckie
Asil's Towsley

Western Ranch Luckie

McAvans Shooter

Mvps
16
19

Pct
88.9%
70.4%
66.7%
66.7%
55.6%
55.6%
52.8%
44.4%
33.3%
27.8%
16.7%

0.0%
0.0%

Wks
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